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North York (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Moving Online Auction -
Wagon Trailway (Sheppard Ave E / 404)

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003

0004

0005
0006
0007

0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Title
Origina Qil Painting.

Uss Nimitz Model, Old Saw, Cigar Ashtray,
Matchbooks, Mix Of

Nissan 300zx Model, CFL Vhs Argonauts, Old
Tools,

Royal Albert Prudence Crown China 821113
England

Pyrex 442, Sunbeam19cj, Misaka Bowls
Jewellery Lot With Case

Silver 1960 Set, Caboto, 84 Set, Millennium,
Dove.

Jewellery Lot

Sony Camera, IBM PC, Electronic, Videos,
Radio, Parts

Watches (one with 10k Bezel)

Proof Coin Two Dollar Polar Bear 1996
Purses And HandBags

Perfume Bottles And Makeup W. Clutch Purse
Watch, Rings, Spoons

Collector Spoons

Toronto Waterfront Photo

Purse And Wallets

Stamps UK Lot From 80s

Stamp: 1989 Art Canada, Day Of Issue
Envelope

1994 Dollar Coin RCM Proof

1995 Proof RCM Doallar

1999 Millenium 25 Cent Canada Set RCM
Hockey Card Gretsky Leafs Collection
Coin: RCM Specimen Set 1997

Tonka Toy Grader Metal

Sewing Lot

Cow Theme Cream & Sugar, Picture
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Lot

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040

0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Title

Perfume And New Bath. Decor
Artist, Office Supplies, Calculators
NHL All-Stars Cdn Stamps Set
American Art Review Magazines
Ralph Lauren Stippler Brush
Canadian 125 Set - 25 Cents 1992
Books Science Related

Coins: Mixed, World

Stamp 50 Cent 1908 Page

Mattel Hot Wheels, Goodyear Car Case
Book And Vhs- Kids

1999 Canada $2 Nunavut Proof W Green Case,
Box

Match Books, Knives, Slides, Stamps,
Keychain, Mix

Costume Jewellry
China Glass Flower, Artist Mugs, Plate

CoinLot : Specimn 1983 Set, 1971 1Dallar,
Proof 1996 2Dollar

Ralph Lauren Weaver Linen/Denim Brush
Costume Jewellry

Silverplate Lot

Barbie Crusiser Yatcht And Dolls

Stamp: 2004 Y ear Issue

Kitchen Appliance, Vintage Coffee Pots, Lamp,
Pots

Fidelio Model RS100 Speakers

China Collection

Tool Box And Items

Bird House Print

Pictures And Frames

Marble Turtle, Seashell Necklaces, Fossil
Tin Collection



Lot

0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097

Title

Ralph Lauren Weaver Linen/Denim Brush

Magazine Lot - Money Sense The Beaver Art

Sports
SmartLAB BacteriaFarm

Comic Books Collection
Comic Books Collection
Costume Jewellery

Toys - Einstein Mask, Carz, Monopoly Jail
Game, Magic

Costume Jewellery

Vintage Fedora Style Wool Hats
Wade And Small Figurines

Costume Jewellery

Winter Boots, Columbia Shell Jacket
Ralph Lauren Weaver Brush Chambray
Clothing, Men's

UtensilsLot

Clothing Women's Dress, Sweaters
Broken Plate Art

Clothing Lot: Size 4-8 Girls

Kitchen Lot

Comic Books Collection

Clothing - Boys Assorted

Toy Stuffed Mix Of Ganz And Ty Mini Bears
Hot Wheels Lot

Polo Style Duffle Luggage Bag
Cleaning Supplies And Fillers, Putty
Flower Photo Framed

Railway Magazines

Geoscop 30x Portable Microscope
Costume Jewellery

Hot Wheels Lot

Cutlery Assorted

Costume Jewellery

Magic, Warcraft Cards

Comic Books Collection

Kids Costume

Brass Face Plate

SailBoat Anchor Thermometer
Wrench 1/2 5/8, 19/32 11/16

Mattel Hot Wheels, Toy Cars, M&m Spinner
Toy Lot: Cars, Wooden Steam Whistle
Clothing Kids Winter Boots, Hats
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Lot
0098

0099
0100
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Title

Build A Bear Ty Stars Stripes Bear Dora Hello
Kitty Dolls

Toysl

Toys2
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Is being held two days as follows:
Category A Sunday Feb 8th 5:30pm to 8:00pm Category B Monday Feb 9th 11:00am to 3:00pm
Pickup Location: 111 Wagon Trailway, North York, ON M2J4V4 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/111+Wagon+Trailway,+North+York,+ON+M2J+4V4,+Canada/@43.7776371,-79.3326668,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d4d2578796d1ef:0x5d27db05ec88f51c

